
Information:
Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices Vendor Number: 1084317 Vendor
Name: Dept of Veterans Affairs

Check Details:
Check Number: 0346513 Check Amount: $ 260.45 Check Date:
11/18/2025

Invoice Details:
Invoice Number: *****3864 Invoice Date: 11/17/2025 PO Number: NULL
Voucher Number: V0913962

Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below

1







 

 
 
 
 

From: Annarella, Paul <annarellap@cod.edu> 
Sent: Friday, November 14, 2025 9:28 AM
To: Thompson, Jaime <thompsonj1096@cod.edu>; Gross, Sheri <grosss384@cod.edu>; Bruhnke,
Kristen <bruhnkek@cod.edu>; Resnick, Michelle <resnickm@cod.edu>
Subject: RE: VA Debt Letters

 
Good morning,
 



 
Jaime Thompson
Jaime Thompson 
Veterans Certification Specialist 
 

Phone: (630) 942-3851  
Email: thompsonj1096@cod.edu 
 

College of DuPage 
425 Fawell Blvd.  
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 
SSC 3379
 

veterans@cod.edu
 

 

 



Mon, Nov 17, 2025 at 06:37 PM UTC

"Annarella, Paul" <annarellap@cod.edu>

Ch.33 Debt Check Request - 11.17.2025

"Annarella, Paul" <annarellap@cod.edu>

CC:

BCC:

Good morning,

 

Attached please find 5 check requests.  Once the checks are cut, please give them to Paul Annarella.
Please do not mail the checks.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Thank you.

 

Paul Annarella

Accounts Receivable Coordinator

College of DuPage

 

425 Fawell Blvd. | SRC 2130 | Glen Ellyn, IL  60137-6599

Phone 630.942.4472 | Fax 630.942.2297

 



 




